
Civil Aviation Authority of Bangladesh 
Otllce of the I ::-;ccutive Director 

CEMSU. Kurmitoh1_. Dhaka-1729. 

Ref No: 30.31.0000.183.00.259(CHS PLC).23/ Date : /12/2023 

e-GP Re-Tender Notice 

e- Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (!Jl!n:.ii\)'>_IC,Cpg>cur<.:_,gp"J''!) for the 
procurement of following item: 

S/L Tender Method Package Description of Item Tender Last date & Tender Tender 
No ID No. Document Time for Closing Opening 

Last Selling Tender Date& Date& 
Date& Security Time Time 
Time Submission -,. -·:·- --~------------

924114 OTM 30.31.00 Providing. titling. 08/0112024 0810112024 08/0112024 0810112024 
00.121.0 fixing, installation 11:00 11:30 12:02 12:02 
7.028.21. & commissioning 
174 d- of Standby 
29.10.20 Programmable o• 
~.• Logic Controller 

(PLC) for Daifuku 
Cargo Handling 
System (CHS) at 
HSIA. 

This is an Online Tendering System. Only e-tender will be accepted in the National e-GP system portal and no 
Offline /hard copies will be accepted. 

To submit e-Tender. registration in the National e-GP system portal (llUl"· ''""·~PfQC!!J:\:.,gQv~bd) is required. 
The fees for downloading thee-Tender documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited 
though online to any registered Bank's branches. Further information and guidelines are available in the National 
e-GP portal and e-GP Help Desk ([1s!rck~.k'/tgpr_<'Clll:e.gov~hsD. 

~~ 
. \4.\l-'U>'-?> . . .;;.--

Md. Rezaul Islam 
Executive Director, CEMSU 

CAAB. Kunnitola. Dhaka-1229. 


